BACON MAC €
P! BKE Rs | GHEESE BITES
CODE: 1000011285 | EAN: 9310174112852 | TUN: 19310174112859

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

A cheesy blend of creamy cheddar &
mozzarella with macaroni and bacon NOTES
pieces in a fine breaded crumb.

Must be cooked in hot oil
3Y% - 4 mins Do not overcook, will cause
at 175°C blow outs
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES Handle with care, breakage
. . may occur if mishandled
/ Premium quality cheeses, perfectly blended together \ J
for a moreish flavour.
v/ Recognisable and appealing bacon flavour. / . \
NUTRITION Servings per
i 3 i : package: 10

' Differentiated, bite size format. INFORMATION Serving size: 100g

A Quantit A Quantit
INGREDIENTS Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese (35%) N ergerving | | | pe100g
(Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Non Animal Rennet), Water, S— 1,160 k] (277 Cal) 1160 ] (277 Cal)
Batter (Wheat Flour, Maize Flour, Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, Prote: 121 121
Whey Powder (Milk), Vegetable Gum (412)), Macaroni rotein 8 ~8
Pasta (9%) (Wheat Flour), Breadcrumb (Wheat Flour, Salt, Fat, total 142g 142g
Canola Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agent (503)), - saturated 71g 71g
Canola Oil, Manufactured Bacon (5%) (Pork, Water, Potato Carbohydrate 237¢g 237g
Starch, Tapioca Starch, Soy Protein, Salt, Acidity Regulator P 42g 42g
(325), Emulsifiers (451, 508, 450, 452), Thickener (407a), e — —
Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Antioxidant (316), Sugar, \So am me me J

Fermented Red Rice, Yeast Extract, Preservative (250),
Dextrose, Smoke Flavour, Canola Oil), Milk Powder, Cheese
Powder (Milk), Flavours (Wheat Flour, Yeast Extract,
Flavours (Soy), Vegetable Gum (412), Spice Extract),
Vegetable Gum (461), Natural Colours (Paprika, Turmeric), WADz %

B S . :

rown Sugar. A US T N
ALLERGENS Contains Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat. \ !!II.I,'A o
Made in a facility that also processes products with

%t

Egg, Pine Nuts, Sesame.

CLAIMS

/ No artificial colours

v/ Non GMO
CASE CONFIGURATION 1 SHELF LIFE
4 X 1KG ooa) 18 MONTHS

/™ AVG. SERVING SIZE
0>~ TPIECESX 216 ﬂg%ﬂﬁ[

AVG. PIECES TRANSPORT
45-48 PER BAG 9}@% -18°C

N\ J

Artwork version 1000011285_1P



